
SL.N 

289. 

290. 

291. 

292. 

293. 

294. 

295. 

FORM NO 

5000 

5082 

5083 

5085 

5084 

5068 

5075 

LOYOLA CONVENT SCH00L 

Vidyalaya marg, Dumardaga, Booty, Ranchi 

Session: 2025-26 

ADMISSION TEST RESULT 
LIST-5 

NAME 

MANISH KUMAR 

VIRAJ KUMAR MAHTO 

PRINCE RISHI 

ANUBHAV DAS 

NIMISHA GHOSH 

SUTEJKUMAR 

APURV JAISWAL 

" LAST DATE OF ADMISSION IS 31.05.2025 TILL 01:30PM. 

FATHERS NAME 

BHIM MAHTO 

MAHESHWAR MAHTO 

SURENDRA RISHI 

ASHISH KUMAR DAS 

SUBRATO GHOSH 

SANTOSH PRASAD 

ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

CLASS 

PCM 

PCM 

PCM 

PCM 

COM 

PCM 

PCM 

" PARENTS (BOTH) ARE REQUESTED TO sUBMIT THEIR COPY OF ADHAAR CARD AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION. 

OPARENTS (FILLED ONLINE FORM) ARE REQUESTED TO BRING THEIR PHOTOGRAPH ALONG WITH STUDENT. 

Principal 
|Loyola Convent School 

Dumardaga Booty 
Ranchi 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

