

LOYOLA CONVENT SCHOOL

Vidyalaya marg, Dumardaga, Booty, Ranchi Session: 2025-26

ADMISSION TEST RESULT LIST-5

SL.N O	FORM NO	NAME	FATHERS NAME	CLASS
289.	5000	MANISH KUMAR	внім манто	PCM
290.	5082	VIRAJ KUMAR MAHTO	MAHESHWAR MAHTO	PCM
291.	5083	PRINCE RISHI	SURENDRA RISHI	PCM
292.	5085	ANUBHAV DAS	ASHISH KUMAR DAS	PCM
293.	5084	NIMISHA GHOSH	SUBRATO GHOSH	СОМ
294.	5068	SUTEJ KUMAR	SANTOSH PRASAD	PCM
295.	5075	APURV JAISWAL	ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY	PCM

- LAST DATE OF ADMISSION IS <u>31.05.2025 TILL 01:30PM.</u>
- PARENTS (BOTH) ARE REQUESTED TO SUBMIT THEIR COPY OF ADHAAR CARD AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.
- •PARENTS (FILLED ONLINE FORM) ARE REQUESTED TO BRING THEIR PHOTOGRAPH ALONG WITH STUDENT.

Principal
Loyola Convent School
Dumardaga Booty
Ranchi